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As- Adulto - Medio Fondo 2007 (Final)

ANILLO

APCO-2005-20024
APCO-2004-18498
APCO-2004-18573
APCO-2004-18532
APCO-2005-20238
APCO-2005-19989
APCO-2005-19979
APCO-2005-19999
APCO-2005-19838
APCO-2003-16490
APCO-2005-19667
APCO-2002-15624
APCO-2005-19745
APCO-2002-15817
APCO-2005-19759
APCO-2002-15807
APCO-2005-19991
APCO-2005-20208
APCO-2004-18370
APCO-2001-13882
APCO-2004-18554
APCO-2005-19974
APCO-2005-20239
APCO-2005-19808
APCO-2001-14617
APCO-2003-16489
APCO-2005-20154
APCO-2005-19945
APCO-2003-17025
APCO-2005-19442
APCO-2006-19784
APCO-2005-19537
APCO-2004-17982
APCO-2005-18488
APCO-2005-16921
APCO-2005-19792
APCO-2005-20056
APCO-2003-16570
APCO-2003-17002
APCO-2004-18564
APCO-2004-18540
APCO-2005-19928
APCO-2005-19905
APCO-2005-18229

CRIADOR

Rayo Dorado

Fernando Cisneros
Fernando Cisneros
Fernando Cisneros
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Rayo Dorado

Fernando Gonzales-L attini
El Fugitivo

Fernando Cisneros
Fernando Cisneros
Fernando Cisneros

Rayo Dorado

Fernando Cisneros
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Carlos Nieri

Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Emiro Lenis

Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Rayo Dorado

Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Carlos Nieri

Alfredo Noriega
Fernando Cisneros
Alfredo Noriega

El Fugitivo

Fernando Cisneros

Emiro Lenis

Rayo Dorado

Rayo Dorado

Ivan Rondon

Rayo Dorado

Fernando Cisneros
Fernando Cisneros

Emiro Lenis

Fernando Cisneros
Fernando Cisneros
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Rayo Dorado

PUNTOS

1,043.70
1,027.60
1,026.20
1,025.55
1,014.70
1,003.41
996.47
995.16
987.59
983.87
980.22
979.43
976.63
970.95
963.57
946.94
554.73
553.53
552.36
546.26
544.48
542.71
540.50
538.98
536.93
536.93
532.11
530.42
529.13
52331
522.07
520.92
519.73
518.71
517.70
517.62
516.55
515.52
513.64
512.27
511.09
511.09
509.03
508.21



45
46
47

49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86

APCO-2004-18512
APCO-2004-18306
APCO-2005-19421
APCO-2004-18005
APCO-2005-18159
APCO-2006-19631
APCO-2005-19829
APCO-2005-19607
APCO-2003-17081
APCO-2005-20207
APCO-2005-19758
APCO-2005-19615
APCO-2004-18012
APCO-2005-18184
APCO-2005-20200
FCP-2006-10221
APCO-2005-19822
APCO-2002-15025
APCO-2005-19457
APCO-2005-20083
APCO-2005-19956
APCO-2005-18413
APCO-1996-7342
APCO-2002-15378
APCO-2004-18802
APCO-2006-19641
APCO-2004-17857
APCO-2005-19834
APCO-2003-17134
APCO-2005-19906
APCO-2005-19986
APCO-2005-19828
APCO-2002-15847
APCO-2005-20040
APCO-2000-12920
APCO-2005-19910
APCO-2005-20213
APCO-2005-18238
APCO-2005-16691
APCO-2005-19852
APCO-2005-19950
APCO-2005-49467

Fernando Cisneros

Carlos Nieri

Alfredo Noriega
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
El Fugitivo

El Fugitivo

Rayo Dorado

El Fugitivo

Emiro Lenis

Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Rayo Dorado

El Fugitivo

Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Rayo Dorado

Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Miguel Espinosa

Rayo Dorado

Fernando Cisneros
Fernando Cisneros

Rayo Dorado

Carlos Nieri

Rayo Dorado

Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
El Fugitivo

Fernando Cisneros

Rayo Dorado

Emiro Lenis

Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Fernando Gonzales-L attini
Rayo Dorado

Fernando Cisneros

Rayo Dorado

Emiro Lenis

Alfredo Noriega

Alfredo Noriega

Rayo Dorado

Rayo Dorado

Lalo Nieva

Alfredo Noriega

Lalo Nieva

506.57
504.52
502.65
502.26
501.47
490.12
497.73
497.06
494.46
494.14
492.58
491.05
489.94
488.43
488.17
486.73
485.39
484.06
484.06
481.14
480.61
477.63
476.42
476.24
476.24
472.68
472.41
471.07
470.76
468.63
468.63
466.52
464.50
461.98
457.23
455.08
455.08
452.83
450.68
448.95
447.71
446.39



